
Remaining time:

Submission due date has passed or a new amendment has been issued           

Note all times shown are in Pacific Time.

Overview

RFx General Information

Opportunity Type
Historic Record- General (pre-Jan 2023)

Notice Type
Request for Quotation

Opportunity Description
Material Testing Services

Opportunity ID
104-06/20

Status
Closed

 

Issued by

City of Burnaby

BC GSIN Commodities
AJ03 - Analysis, Laboratory & Testing Services - Environmental
BD - Quality Control / Testing / Inspection
IA02 - Public Works & Utilities - Non-Destructive Testing
IB02 - Drilling, Testing & Sampling - Construction
IB03 - Geotechnical Services

     

     

Lot #
1

                     Amendment #
0

 

Issue Date
2020-07-08 12:16:00 PM

Closing Date and Time
2020-07-29 3:00:00 PM

 

 

Summary Details
Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, the City of Burnaby prefers to accept
electronic bid submissions via email to purchasing@burnaby.ca until further
notice. Delivery of hard copy submissions will continue to be accepted at this
time as an alternative.

Please Note:
Email submissions could be delayed or rejected by the City of Burnaby's email
security system. The onus is on the Bidder to make sure the City receives the
Quotation before the closing date and time. Maximum email submission size is
50 MB. If your email submission is larger than 50 MB, please submit in multiple
emails.

The City of Burnaby invites Quotations from qualified Bidders to complete
Material Testing and Miscellaneous Geotechnical Evaluation work, all further
detailed herein.

Quotations will not be opened in public.

 

RFx Documents

Title Type Last Modification </br>(Pacific Time)  

Attachment F
-
Specifications
and Pricing
Sheet

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment
G - Value
Added
Offerings

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment A
- Insurance
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment
D - Form of
Submission

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment E
- References

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment B
- Certificate
of Insurance

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

Attachment
C - Special
Provisions

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

RFQ #104-
0620
Material
Testing
Services

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-07-08 12:14:00 PM

8 Record(s)

Privacy  - Terms

4/23/25, 11:13 AM Sourcing Project (extranet): BC Bid

https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99359? 1/4

https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99359?
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/

